123
FLOW SWITCHES
F
L
O
W
S
W

1 Maximum 15 (56.8) 10 (37.9) 27 (102.2)
Values are ± 10%
Ordering Information
Model Part Weight
Number Number Description lbs. (kg)
FS5-3⁄4 114760 General purpose flow switch 2.5 (1.1)
3⁄4" NPT
FS5-D-3⁄4 114763 FS5-3⁄4 w/2 SPDT switches 2.5 (1.1)
FS5-J-3⁄4 114765 FS5-3⁄4 w/BSPT connections 2.5 (1.1)
FS5-1 114780 General purpose flow switch 2.5 (1.1)
1" NPT
FS5-D-1 114783 FS5-1 w/2 SPDT switches 2.5 (1.1)
FS5-J-1 114785 FS5-1 w/BSPT connections 2.5 (1.1)
FS5-S-1 114795 FS5-1 w/SS body 2.3 (1.0)
FS5-DS-1 114793 FS5-1 w/SS body, 2 SPDT switches 2.5 (1.1)
FS5-J-3⁄4-E 114766 FS5-J-3⁄4 - CE conformance rated 2.5 (1.1)
FS5-J-1-E 114787 FS5-J-1 - CE conformance rated 2.5 (1.1)
Electrical Ratings
Motor Switch Rating (Amperes)
Voltage Full Load Locked Rotor Pilot Duty
120 VAC 7.4 44.4 125 VA at